SIRIUS 3S
Plastic—Momentary Non-Illuminated Pushbuttons
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
Discount Code: Pilot Devices
508
Pu
sh

blue 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3201-0AA51 25.10 3SB3201-0BA51 25.10
white 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3201-0AA61 25.10 3SB3201-0BA61 25.10
Ordering Information
� Accessories see pages 516–521.
� Enclosures see page 523.
� Dimensions see pages 529–533.
Mushroom Actuator with Holder
Mushroom-shaped
Pushbutton Unit, 40 mm
Flush Pushbutton
with Laser Marking
Complete Pushbutton Units
Pushbutton Unit
with Flush Button
Pushbutton Actuator with Holder
Guarded with
Color Flush Price $ Extended Price $ Guarded Price $ Castellations Price $
black 3SB3000-0AA11 5.80 3SB3000-0BA11 5.80 3SB3000-0AA12 12.80 3SB3000-0AA13 25.50
red 3SB3000-0AA21 5.80 3SB3000-0BA21 5.80 3SB3000-0AA22 12.80 3SB3000-0AA23 25.50
yellow 3SB3000-0AA31 5.80 3SB3000-0BA31 5.80 3SB3000-0AA32 12.80 3SB3000-0AA33 25.50
green 3SB3000-0AA41 5.80 — — 3SB3000-0AA42 12.80 3SB3000-0AA43 25.50
blue 3SB3000-0AA51 5.80 3SB3000-0BA51 5.80 3SB3000-0AA52 12.80 3SB3000-0AA53 25.50
white 3SB3000-0AA61 5.80 3SB3000-0BA61 5.80 3SB3000-0AA62 12.80 3SB3000-0AA63 25.50
Pushbutton with
Extended Button
Pushbutton Actuator with Laser Marked Legends and Holder�
�See page 528 for customer laser marked devices.
SIRIUS 3S
Plastic—Maintained Devices Non-Illuminated
Selection
509
Discount Code: Pilot Devices
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
Pushbuttons and
Pilot D
evices
9
Maintained Push-Pull Actuator with Holder
30 mm 40 mm
Color Mushroom Price $ Mushroom Price $
black 3SB3000-1EA11 21.00 3SB3000-1CA11 21.00
red 3SB3000-1EA21 21.00 3SB3000-1CA21 21.00
Push-Pull Button Unit,
40 mm
Maintained Push Lock Twist Release
With mechanical latching function acc. to EN 418 �
Complete Units Actuator with
Color Contacts Catalog No Price $ Holder (No Contacts) Price $
red 1 NC 3SB3203-1HA20 30.65 3SB3000-1HA20 21.00
red 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3201-1HA20 40.30 — —
black — — — 3SB3000-1HA10 21.00
Push Lock
Twist Release
Maintained (Push-Push) Pushbutton with Holder
Color Catalog No Price $
black 3SB3000-0DA11 9.00
red 3SB3000-0DA21 9.00
yellow 3SB3000-0DA31 9.00
green 3SB3000-0DA41 9.00
blue 3SB3000-0DA51 9.00
white 3SB3000-0DA61 9.00
Push-Twist to Latch with Holder
Color Catalog No Price $
black 3SB3000-0CA11 23.00
red 3SB3000-0CA21 23.00
Pushbutton Unit with
Extended Button, Latching
Complete Maintained Push-Pull Units
Color/Contacts Catalog No Price $
red 1 NC 3SB3203-1CA21 30.65
red 1 NO � 1 NC 3SB3201-1CA21 40.30
Mushroom-shaped
Push-Pull Button